LEFEBVRE Simon
PLANCHE Yoann
VATINEL Flavien
BITAUDEAU Damien
LEPESQUEUR
Alexandre
FARMANEL Edgar
HUGUES Thomas
BUQUET Florian
MOTTEAU Mickaél
VIEL Quentin
BARBIER Benoit
JACQ Maxime
LECLANCHE Mathieu
FOURNAISE Thomas
TECHER Gregory
LECHARTIER Bertrand
MOREL Johnny
AUBERT Morgan
GINFRAY Antoine
BRILLAULT Cédric
LEREFFAIT Gillian
DESREUX Andrew
BIAGETTI Nicolas
DEVREKER Jonathan
FRICOTTE Fabien
VATINEL Nolwenn
DECLASSES

DEKIEN Vincent
LORILLEUX Vincent
PUCHEU Nicolas
DUVAL Guillaume
LANDY Axel
BEAUFOUR Julien
CLEE Thibault

VAN WALLEGHEM
Kevin

LEFEBURE Nicolas
LETANG Amaury
GARCIA Thomas
DESHAYES Maxime
MEHEUT Simon

ROUVRES
Excusé

47

28

10

29
16
28
8
11
29
3
14
12
16
13
11
22
4
15
14
12
3
0
14
4
4

28
48
41
22
11
16
12

8
0
9
Bléssé
28
9

BRETHEL
60
51
43
35

27
35
28
11
17
22
19
15
21
14
NJ
12
11
17
15
12
7
10
10
6
Excusé
blessé

17
12
NJ
12
NJ
2
NJ

NJ
10
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

Catégorie Espoirs

HAUDRICOURT LA FERRIERE FALAISE BOUAFLES ST MARTIN VERNEUIL LA BARRE TOTAL CLASSEMEN’
60 60 60 60 60 60 420 1
49 47 39 37 49 32 351 2
29 13 26 25 39 34 237 3
37 25 20 20 35 38 220 4
25 15 35 21 30 26 208 5
37 3 30 26 24 36 207 6
13 27 24 26 21 18 185 7
21 16 25 19 28 28 156 8
12 16 14 26 34 23 153 9
23 18 30 9 blessé blessé 131 10
10 22 16 23 20 15 128 11
11 13 11 34 11 11 120 12
20 Excusé 21 20 ABS 16 110 13
14 11 10 12 17 12 106 14

abs 9 22 14 20 20 98 15
abs 12 11 17 14 17 94 16
14 14 9 12 ABS 10 92 17
abs 33 Excusé 16 ABS 20 90 18
24 14 21 89 19
8 9 14 6 15 7 85 20
11 15 6 7 13 14 85 21
11 9 12 11 11 11 78 22
0 0 17 18 14 15 74 23
abs Blessé Blessé 13 12 3 48 24
6 0 6 5 11 6 38 25
abs Blessé Blessé blessé blessé 4 26
25 23 1 3 20 abs 117 27
Excusé 23 20 13 ABS abs 116 28
27 45 2 ABS abs 115 29
17 13 19 19 abs 102 30
abs 12 NJ 40 blessé 21 84 31
15 19 NJ 14 10 76 32
13 NJ 21 ABS 24 70 33
3 NJ NJ 14 13 12 50 34
0 0 11 6 ABS 11 38 35
11 NJ 10 ABS 30 36
abs 29 NJ ABS 29 37
abs NJ NJ ABS 28 38

12 NJ NJ ABS 21 39



10 SARAC Gurtac

1 JUIN Aurélien

88 MOREL Charles
3 DALLET Raphaél
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Arrét
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